N

|

B

38,3

25
31.2

UNC4-40

ITEM NO.| QTY. | PART NO. DESCRIPTION

1 2 DTZK9-D5 Cover half

2 2 D-JS Jack screw

3 2 MFX-GF-M3x10 Screw

4 1 DVZK-D1 Strain relif
THIS DRAWING MUST NOT BE braw.nr: 413251
COPIED WITHOUT OUR PERMIS- roe. 27.08.10
PART OR OTHERWIE USED DTZK9 :
WITHOUT AUTHORISATION. @[DMME[EU[DEE Rev: B
CONTRAVENTION WILL BE postoon 125
PROSECUTED K930 Marioo sign:  RK




47,3

40,5

UNC4-40

14,6

ITEM NO.| QTY. | PART NO. DESCRIPTION

1 2 DTZK15-D5 Cover half

2 2 D-JS Jack screw

3 2 MFX-GF-M3x10 Screw

4 1 DVZK-D1 Strain relif
memmennoe | YSGG) e

B Date: 2708 ] O

PART OF O HERWISE U DTZK15

WITHOUT AUTHORISATION.
CONTRAVENTION WILL BE
PROSECUTED

CONNEGHORS

Postbox 125

ccccc

Tif: 54782888 / Fax: 54783340

Rev.: A

Sign.: RK




47,3

47.8

UNC4-40

14,6

ITEM NO.| QTY. | PART NO. DESCRIPTION

1 2 DTZK25-D5 Cover half

2 2 D-JS Jack screw

3 2 MFX-GF-M3x10 Screw

4 1 DVZK-D1 Strain relif
THIS DRAWING MUST NOT BE brow.nr: 41325-3
COPIED WITHOUT OUR PERMIS- o 27.08.10
PART OR OTHERWIE USED DTZK25 :
WITHOUT AUTHORISATION. @[ﬂlﬂlﬂﬁ[ﬂﬂ[ﬂﬂ}% Rev: B
CONTRAVENTION WILL BE postoon 125
PROSECUTED o452 o son:  RK




52,2

47.3
)

| 63,5 | [ | UNC4-40
69.9 14,6

ITEM NO.| QTY. | PART NO. DESCRIPTION

1 2 DTZK37-D5 Cover half

2 2 D-JS Jack screw

3 2 MFX-GF-M3x10 Screw

4 1 DVZK-D1 Strain relif
THIS DRAWING MUST NOT BE braw.nr:_ 41325-4
COPIED WITHOUT OUR PERMIS- o 27.08.10
PART OR OTHERWIE USED DTZK37 :
WITHOUT AUTHORISATION. @[ﬂlﬂlﬂﬁ[ﬂﬂ[ﬂﬂ}% Rev: A
CONTRAVENTION WILL BE postoon 125

\ PROSECUTED o452 o son:  RK




